Rank

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

8th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Fleet

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon
Dragon
Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Dragon

Fleet

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin

Boat

Curmudgeon

Black Magic

Eclipse
Jumala
Bamboo Man

Ayrborn
Rum &

Monkey
Blue Angel

Boat

Polar Bear

Too Wicked

No Worries

2014 Wednesday Evening Racing - July Series OD

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results are final as of 12:41 on August 7, 2014

Dragon Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club

125 RVanYC
132 RVanYC
123 RVanYC
130 RVanYC
HK39 RVanYC
145 RVanYC
120 RVanYC
121 RVanYC

Skipper
Chris Ebbehoj

Charles Holder

Lorne Chapman
Paul Taylor
Lawrence Fronczek

Jim Burns

Michelle Wittenberg /
Gibbons

David Dale-Johnston

Trevor

Rl R2
1.0 (9.0
DNC)
20 20
(5.0) (7.0)
(6.0) (6.0)
(8.0) 5.0
40 10
30 40
70 30

Martin 242 Fleet

R3
(9.0

DNC)

2.0

4.0
5.0
(7.0)
1.0

6.0

3.0

R4
1.0

20
4.0
6.0

(9.0
DNC)

5.0

(9.0
DNC)

R5
1.0

3.0

5.0
2.0
4.0

(9.0
DNC)

6.0

(9.0
DNC)

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club
43 KYC
304 RVanYC
266 RVanYC

Skipper

Mark Spence / Scott
Kerr

Michael Clements

Tom Sitar

R1
20

1.0

R2
2.0

3.0

4.0

R3
(6.0)

1.0

(5.0)

R4
2.0

(24.0
UFD)

3.0

R5
(7.0)

2.0

R6
1.0

(9.0
DNC)

3.0
4.0
2.0
9.0 DNC

(9.0
DNC)

R7
1.0

(9.0
DNC)

2.0
4.0
3.0
9.0 DNC

(9.0
DNC)

Total
23.0

30.0

28.0
31.0
35.0
42.0

42.0

9.0 DNC 9.0DNC 49.0

R6
3.0

(6.0)

4.0

R7
3.0

6.0

1.0

Total
25.0

43.0

22.0

Nett
5.0

12.0

16.0
19.0
20.0
240

24.0

31.0

Nett
12.0

13.0

13.0



4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin
242

Martin

Scarlet 57

Silver Bullet 87

Shadowfax 209

Whippet 5

Darkhorse 157

Catch Me 250
Now

Blow Out 27
Planet B 282
Electra 37
Midnight 65
Express

Check Mate 231

Simply Red 8

Not Fred 187

Bladerunner 95

Ambergris 94

Figarwe 233

Second Wind 2

RVanYC

RVanYC

RVanYC

RVanYC

RVanYC

KYC

KYC

KYC

KYC

RVanYC

RVanYC

RVanYC

RVanYC

TCYC

RVanYC

KYC

RVanYC

Matt Alexander

Alan Sturgess

Clare & Allan Strain

Craig Strand

John Tulip

Loree Christianson

lan Dube

Matt Collingwood

Tim Murphy

Nick Slaney

Cedric Carter

Alan Drinkwater

Team Fred

Bruce Maxwell

Don Mclnnes and

Rusty Kerr

Kyle Parker

Jim Hyslop

(8.0)
3.0
6.0
(24.0
DNC)
7.0
12.0
(19.0)
(16.0)
10.0
13.0
18.0
11.0
5.0
(24.0
UFD)
9.0
(24.0

DNC)
(24.0

1.0

(17.0)

(12.0)

(24.0

DNC)

10.0

9.0

15.0

11.0

6.0

13.0

(24.0

DNC)

(24.0
RAF)

(24.0
DNC)
16.0
7.0

5.0

8.0

(4.0)
8.0
7.0
24.0
DNC
10.0
12.0
(16.0)
13.0
2.0
14.0
(24.0
DNC)
15.0
(24.0

DNC)
18.0

3.0

9.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

1.0

(24.0
DNF)

(24.0
DNC)

5.0

(24.0
DNF)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

8.0

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
UFD

9.0

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0

(10.0)

3.0

6.0

(24.0
DNC)

11.0

8.0

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

12.0

240
DNC

5.0

13.0

(24.0
DNC)

240
DNC

240

2.0

8.0

5.0

1.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

240

DNC

12.0

13.0

14.0

24.0

UFD

(24.0
DNC)

240
DNC

240
RAF

240

2.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

(12.0)

8.0

13.0
24.0
DNC
14.0
16.0
4.0

10.0
17.0
240

DNC

24.0
RAF

240

25.0

57.0

55.0

84.0

76.0

98.0

87.0

96.0

114.0

114.0

115.0

116.0

116.0

121.0

123.0

128.0

137.0

13.0

31.0

33.0

36.0

40.0

50.0

52.0

56.0

66.0

66.0

67.0

68.0

68.0

73.0

75.0

80.0

89.0



242

21st Martin  Shifting
242 Gears

22nd Martin Woodstock
242

23rd Martin Christian
242 Bligh

www.rovalvan.com
sail_dir@royalvan.com

259

213

265

KYC

BYC

KYC

DNC)
Stephen Childs 17.0 14.0 17.0
Todd Sorokan 14.0 (24.0 (24.0

Colin Potter

DNC)  DNC)

15.0 (240 (240
DNF)  DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

DNC

(24.0
DNC)

240
DNC

240
DNC

DNC

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

DNC

24.0 144.0 96.0
DNC

15.0 149.0 101.0
240 159.0 111.0

DNC

www.royalvan.com/wes
sail_dir@royalvan.com



http://www.royalvan.com/
mailto:sail_dir@royalvan.com
http://www.royalvan.com/wes
mailto:sail_dir@royalvan.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

